Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Gardenings
B. Poultry

C. Fishers
Medicine

1 Horticulture belongs to:

Culex mosquito
Anopheles mosquito
. Marshy areas

. Viruses

2 In sparrows malaria is spread by

. 721 AD
. 780AD
. T40AD
. 980AD

3 Abdul Malik Asmai was born in

. Biohysics

. Biochemistry

. Biogeography
. Bioecocnomics

4 Economically study of animals is called:

. Fly
Virus

. Mosquito
. Bacteria

5 Plasmodium is transferred by:

. 1878
. 1880
. 1885
. 1888

6 Ronald Ross performed experiments

. Corals

. Fossils

. Coral reef

. Endangered

7 Remains of extinct organisms are called:
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A. Forming
. . B. Animal Husbandry
8 Breeding of cow belongs to: C. Morphology
D. Genetics
A. Al-Nabatat
B. Al-Wahoosh
C. Al-Qanoon Fil-Tib
D. Al-Haywan
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

9 Book ofBu Ali Sina on medicine is

. Dengue fever
. . . Malaria fever
10 Female Anopheles mosquito causes disease . Typhoid fever

Flu fever

700 g
980 g
1000 g
789 g

11 One liter of ethanol weighs -------- grams

Disprin
Actified

. Quinine

. Theragran

12 An effective drug of malaria is:

. Problem

. Experiment
. Deduction
. Law

13 Logical results of hypothesis are called

. Pigeon

14 Epidermal tissue is found in: . Sparrow
. Crow

. Onion

. Anatomy

. Immunology

. Physiology

. Molecular Biology

15 The study of molecule of life is called?



16

17

18

19

20

The total number of elements in nature are:

Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?

A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in

It should be a general statement belongs to:

An example of organ is
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Ronald Ross

AFA king
Rob

1884 AD

1882 AD
1885 A.D

. Experiment

Theory
Deduction

Neuron

. Electron
. Carbon



